LZ
1
LZ-RELAYS
16A Low Profile Power Relay
15.7
.618
12.5
.49228.8

• Oven ranges
• Refrigerators
ORDERING INFORMATION
AEx. LZ 1 2 B 12
UL/CSA approved type is standard.
Note: Standard packing; Carton: 20 pcs, Case: 800 pcs.
LZ 1: 1 Form C
2: 1 Form A
1: Flux-resistant type
2: Sealed type
B:
F:
Class B insulation
Class F insulation
05: 5       18: 18
09: 9       24: 24
12: 12     48: 48
Product name Contact arrangement Protective construction Coil insulation class Coil voltage, V DC
lz.fm  1 y [ W  Q O O P N P Q P P œ @ ˛ j œ @ ª R Q R “
LZ
2
TYPES
COIL DATA
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC
Flux-resistant type Sealed type
Class B Class F Class B Class F
1 Form A
5 ALZ21B05 ALZ21F05 ALZ22B05 ALZ22F05
9 ALZ21B09 ALZ21F09 ALZ22B09 ALZ22F09
12 ALZ21B12 ALZ21F12 ALZ22B12 ALZ22F12
18 ALZ21B18 ALZ21F18 ALZ22B18 ALZ22F18
24 ALZ21B24 ALZ21F24 ALZ22B24 ALZ22F24
48 ALZ21B48 ALZ21F48 ALZ22B48 ALZ22F48
1 Form C
5 ALZ11B05 ALZ11F05 ALZ12B05 ALZ12F05
9 ALZ11B09 ALZ11F09 ALZ12B09 ALZ12F09
12 ALZ11B12 ALZ11F12 ALZ12B12 ALZ12F12
18 ALZ11B18 ALZ11F18 ALZ12B18 ALZ12F18
24 ALZ11B24 ALZ11F24 ALZ12B24 ALZ12F24
48 ALZ11B48 ALZ11F48 ALZ12B48 ALZ12F48
Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,
V DC (max.)